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Note: 
1) The waste flow table shall also include C&D materials that are specified in the Contract to be imported for use at the Site. 
2) Plastics refer to plastic bottles/containers, plastic sheets/foam from packaging materials. 
 
Sources/ reference of the waste flow data; From the Contractor 

 

Waste Flow Table for Year 2022 

Monthly 
Ending 

  Actual Quantities of Inert C&D Materials Generated Monthly Actual Quantities of Non-inert C&D Wastes Generated Monthly 

Total 
Quantity 

Generated 

Hard Rock 
and Large 

Broken 
Concrete 

Reused in the 
Contract 

Reused in 
other Projects 

Disposed as 
Public Fill 

Imported Fill Metals 
Paper/ 

cardboard 
packaging 

Plastics 
(see Note 2) 

Chemical 
Waste 

Others, e.g. 
general 
refuse 

(in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) (in tonnes) 

2022 Jan 243.88 Nil Nil Nil 215.24 Nil 17.46 0.04 Nil Nil 11.14 

2022 Feb 92.65 Nil Nil Nil 38.73 Nil 43.95 Nil Nil Nil 9.97 

2022 Mar 398.96 Nil Nil Nil 312.08 Nil 76.31 Nil Nil Nil 10.57 

2022 Apr 3619.84 Nil Nil Nil 3552.01 Nil 58.86 0.13 Nil Nil 8.84 

2022 May 2708.03 Nil Nil Nil 2692.75 Nil 8.61 Nil Nil Nil 6.67 

2022 Jun            

2022 Jul            

2022 Aug            

2022 Sep            

2022 Oct            

2022 Nov            

2022 Dec            

Total 7063.36 0 0 0 6810.81 0 205.19 0.17 0 0 47.19 




